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25

25A

27B

9

12

14A

37

36A

36

9

12

14A

25

25A

36

36A

"CAR"

"POOL"

"LANE"

DIAMOND SYMBOL

TYPE V ARROW

LIMIT LINE

160

107

201

TYPE III ARROW

TYPE III(B) ARROW

"SIGNAL"

"AHEAD"

128

124

378

219

132

 126

2,466

CROSSWALK 216

X

PAVEMENT DELINEATION

0
3
-
1
6
-
1
4QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

NUMBER

DETAIL
LF

DETAIL

NUMBER
LF

LF
NUMBER

DETAIL

NUMBER

DETAIL
LF

NUMBER

DETAIL
LF

(BROKEN 17-7)

(BROKEN 36-12)

(BROKEN 12-3)

DETAIL

NUMBER
TYPE C

EA EA

TYPE G TYPE H

EA

RETROREFLECTIVE

PAVEMENT MARKER

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION NUMBER SQFT

TYPE VI ARROW

4 @ 17 SQFT

4 @ 23 SQFT

4 @ 24 SQFT

4 @ 32 SQFT

4 @ 31 SQFT

77 @ 11 SQFT

9 @ 42 SQFT

4 @ 33 SQFT

3 @ 42 SQFT

3

2

68

92

96

847

40

37,289

4,789

42,078

5,073

5,073

84,156

143,381

5,760

149,141

5,220

5,220

2,262

3,832

778

"CAR"

"POOL"

"LANE"

DIAMOND SYMBOL

TYPE V ARROW

LIMIT LINE

TYPE III ARROW

TYPE III(B) ARROW

"SIGNAL"

"AHEAD"

2 @ 73 SQFT

128

124

210

146

132

 126

2,009TOTAL

DESCRIPTION NUMBER SQFT

TYPE VI ARROW

4 @ 17 SQFT

4 @ 23 SQFT

4 @ 24 SQFT

4 @ 32 SQFT

4 @ 31 SQFT

77 @ 11 SQFT

5 @ 42 SQFT

4 @ 33 SQFT

3 @ 42 SQFT

3

68

92

96

847

40

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKING

 

 
 
 

 

 
LF

TOTAL

GORE TREATMENT

LANE DROP LINE

 CHANNELIZING LINE

 
14,216

2,088

5,366

21,670

4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

STRIPE (EWNV)

4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

STRIPE (EWNV)

4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

STRIPE (EWNV)

8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

STRIPE (EWNV)

8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC

STRIPE (EWNV)

EWNV = ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY

38B

38

TOTAL

1,697

9,791

1,01436B

37

38

38B

16

176

336

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

72

979

4436B

3 @ 73 SQFT

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

986

96

161
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THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EWNV)
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LOCATION/

DESCRIPTION WASTE
WOOD

TREATED

LB
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TERMINAL
IN-LINE

ALTERNATIVE

TOTAL

LF

1

METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING

EA

525

525 1

MATHER FIELD Rd  ON-RAMP 6,775

6,775

475 EALOCATION

TOTAL

INLET PROTECTION
TEMPORARY DRAINAGE
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE
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UNIT 0484 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 03130000751BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010
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S. SYKES
RONALD 

C35526

9-30-15

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

  

  

                         
       

  

  

    

  

  

 

 

  

   

 

  

  

WIDTH LENGTH

  

LF LF

22

32

18

29

33

19

  

  

  

  

32

42

 

64

73

4220

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

SQYD

40

71

89

93

71

BRADSHAW ON-RAMP

BRADSAHW OFF-RAMP

BRADSHAW LOOP ON-RAMP

MATHER FIELD Rd ON-RAMP

MATHER FIELD Rd LOOP ON-RAMP

ZINFANDEL Dr ON-RAMP 

ZINFANDEL Dr LOOP ON-RAMP

100 244

40

SUNRISE Blvd ON-RAMP

SUNRISE Blvd OFF-RAMP

R10.95

R10.98

R12.26

R12.78

PM 

 ROUTE 50

 WESTBOUND 

R9.52

R9.48

R7.88

R7.80

R7.62

787SUBTOTAL

* SEE ROADWAY QUANTITIES TABLE FOR PROJECT TOTAL.

*

GUARDRAIL
REMOVE

SYSTEM
GUARDRAIL

MIDWEST

(0.10’ Max) 
CONCRETE PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE ASPHALT

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION/

CONFORM TABLE 

SQYD

(MINOR CONRETE)
CONTROL

VEGETATION 

GUARDRAIL
ADJUST

50

50

260

475 260

(0.30’ Max)

944

944

(0.40’ Max)

SURFACING

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

REPLACE 

82

56

138

1,082TOTAL

 PM R5.8 TO 12.9

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION/

SUBTOTAL

MATHER FIELD Rd OFF-RAMP

ZINFANDEL Rd OFF-RAMP

TON

1,888

112

164

2,164

CY CY

(N)

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

-

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

NOTES

LEFT OF PCC PAVEMENT - 4’ WIDTH

REPAIR PAVEMENT FOR ELECTRICAL WORK

REPAIR PAVEMENT FOR ELECTRICAL WORK

SQYD

TOTAL

22,239

TON TON

COAT

TACK

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

 PM R5.8 TO 12.9

625

556

4.0

4.7

23,420

155.9

164.6

PAVEMENT

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

COLD PLANE

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION/

FROM CONFORM TABLE

(OPEN GRADED)

ASPHALT

HOT MIX

RUBBERIZED

SUBTOTAL 23,420 164.6

(0.10’ Max)

787

787

DAY

GRINDING

PREPAVING 

EA

8

8

8

787

MATHER FIELD Rd RAMPS

ZINFANDEL Rd RAMPS
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R/W

FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

NOTE:

�"C, 2#8

�"C, 4#8

A7446
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12-31-2015
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MATHER FIELD Rd

R
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T

E
 
5
0
 

W
B
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F

F
-

R
A

M
P

ROUTE 50 WB ON-RAMP

LEGEND:(THIS SHEET ONLY)

4

2

1

5
7

8

�"C, 4#8, 2#14

 2#8

SP, PG&E 

U

O
A

N
H
 

D
.
 

N
G

U
Y

E
N

 2#8

AO

BO

AO

AO

BO
BO

AO

AO

AO

3

DH

AB
AB

AB

AB

DH

Exist TYPE 332 CONTROLLER CABINET

Exist TYPE III-AF SERVICE EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE CABINET Ctid No. 0324050R009506

ABBREVIATION

PG&E: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC

3

4

1

2

2 DLC

2 DLC, ADD 2 DLCRC

RC

3

4

4

E-1

MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING

 73489

3
J
8

U

3
J
7

U

2I3L

2I3U6J3U

6J3L

CB

SCALE: 1" = 20’

APO

APO

2"C, 2 DLC

120/240 V

EXISTING PHASE DIAGRAM

Ø 8APO

AO
BO

0
3
-
1
8
-
1
4

MATHER FIELD Rd AND ROUTE 50 WB OFF-RAMP

ROUTE 50 WB ON-RAMP
FOR TYPE D LOOP INSTALLATION, SEE DETAIL A ON SHEET E-25

5

36

3-17-14

3-17-14
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E-2

O

O

O

A

BO

PED SIGNALS

A PPB

PPB NEUTRAL

A

LIGHTING

SIGNAL NEUTRAL

SIGNAL SERVICE

#8

SIGNALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

#14

#10

2" 2" 3"

3 3 3

3

2

3 3 3

1

3333 3

22

2

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

222

2" 2" 2" 2" 2"

SPARES

1 1 1 1 1 11

A DETECTOR

1 1

111

2 2 2 2

RUN
CONDUCTOR 

O

SIGNALS

9

22

9 9 9 13 13

3

13

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4

BO DETECTOR

TOTAL

2 2 2 2

2 2

4 42 2 26

4

2

DLC

TOTAL

TOTAL

CONDUIT SIZE

AWG

*     2 DLC

**    2 DLC, ADD 2 DLC

RC

RC

* ** **

MODIFIED CONDUCTOR AND CONDUIT SCHEDULE

MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING
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x
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O
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MATHER FIELD Rd AND ROUTE 50 WB OFF-RAMP

MODIFIED WINDING DETAIL

TYPE D LOOP DETECTOR CONFIGURATION

TYPE D TYPE A TYPE A

TYPICAL 1D + 3A LOOP CONNECTION

TYPE A

DETAIL A

 SEE STANDARD PLAN RSP ES-5B FOR NOTES AND DETAILS 

OF TRAVEL

DIRECTION

PULL BOX

F2

S2

F1

S1

DETECTOR HANDHOLE

SPLICE

PULL BOX
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ZINFANDEL Dr

C

P

L

8
J
8

U

8
J
8

L

214U

213L

213U

212L

6J2L

6J3U

6J4L

6J4U

E-3

2�"C, 6 DLC, 

R/W

R/W

2"C, 3#10

9
2P

2PPB

2"C, 2 DLC

dh6O

8O

2PO

O

O

2O

6O

2PPBO
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